
 

BID INFORMATION 
 

 

COMPANY NAME: 
City Of Johnson City, Tennessee - Department Of Water and Sewer 

Services 

PROJECT NUMBER: JCT513    ITB# 6084 

PROJECT TITLE: 
Tannery Knob Water Tank-Phase I 

Demolition And Site Preparation  
BID DATE & TIME: November 29, 2016 at 2:00 p.m. 

COST: -0- BIDDER'S REFUND: -0- NON BIDDER'S REFUND: -0- 

 
*Plan cost for electronic transfer is 0.00/paper copies is $200.00 non refundable. 

 

No. Plan Holder Address Phone Fax Email Fee Paid Date Shipped 

1 Knoxville Builder's Exchange 
300 Clark Street - Knoxville, 
Tennessee  37921 

(865) 525-0443  
reporter@bxtn.org - addenda 
lari@bxtn.org  

 
11/1/2016 
via InfoExchange 

2 Tennessee AGC & iSqFt 

Tennessee Reporter 2 
TN AGC and iSqFt Plan Room 
3015 Airways Blvd 
Memphis, TN 38131 

(800) 364-2059  x8013 866-570-8187 tennessee@isqft.com  
11/1/2016 
via Info Exchange 

3 AGC Plan Room 
249 Neal Drive 
Blountville, TN 37617 

 
(423) 323-7121 
 

423-279-0989 judy@tricitiestnagc.org  
11/1/2016 
via Info Exchange 

4 
Jim Sipe 
City of Johnson City 

Water & Sewer Services 
Department 
P.O. Box 2466 
901 Riverview Drive 
Johnson City, TN 37605 

(423) 483-5969  jsipe@johnsoncitytn.org   
11/2/2016 
via Hand Delivery 
by Will Witcher 

5 
Kenny Carter 
Summers Taylor 

300 W. Elk Ave. 
Elizabethton, TN 37643 

(423) 543-3181   $200.00 
11/2/16             
Picked up at Tri City 
office  

6 
George  
Lightner Excavating 

Po Box 148,  
Johnson City, TN 37601 

(901) 612-2240  george@lightnerexcavating.com   
11/2/2016 
via Info Exchange 

7 
Dean Krulac 
TOA, LLC 

2731 Simpson Cr 
Norcross, GA 30071 

(770) 368-8700  dean@tristaramerica.net   
11/4/2016 
via Info Exchange 

8 
Tony McReynolds 
Thomas Construction Co. Inc. 

9 Wesley Ct,  
Johnson City, TN 37601 

(423) 282-3251 (423) 282-3976 Tony@thomascon.com  
11/8/2016 
via Info Exchange 

9 
Mike McCarty 
W&O Construction 

150 Construction Drive 
Livingston, TN  38570 

(931) 403-1000  mmccarty@wocc.com   
11/8/2016 
via Info Exchange 
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10 
Josh Campbell 
Renascent Inc.  

935 W. Troy Ave.  
Indianapolis, IN 46225 

(317) 538-4777  josh@renascentinc.com   
11/8/2016 
via Info Exchange 

11 
Paul Clarke 
Virginia Wrecking Co. Inc. 

10430 County Road 64 
Daphne, AL 36526 

(251) 626-3907 (251) 626-3908 pclarke@virginiawrecking.com  
11/8/2016 
via Info Exchange 

12 
Ella/James Morehead 
Complete Demolition Services, 
Inc. 

P.O. Box 176,  
Carrollton, Georgia 30112 

(770) 830-9996  james.cds@att.net   
11/9/2016 
via Info Exchange  

13 
Cindy Carrier 
King General Contractors 

307 Bonham Road              
Bristol, VA 24209 

(276) 644-1585  ccarrier68@gmail.com   
11/10/2016 
via Info Exchange 

14 
Kurt Leichssenring 
Construction Partners LLC 

3101 Browns Mill Road #6 
Johnson City, TN  37604 

(423) 765-7295  kurt@constpartnersllc.com   
11/11/2016 
via Info Exchange 

15 
Kevin Buck 
Baker’s Construction 

4533 Highway 11-E  
Bluff City, TN 37618  

(423) 538-4400  bakersconstruction@earthlink.net   
11/14/2016 
via Info Exchange 

16 
Ann 
Hoilman Construction 

513 Twin Oaks Dr 
Johnson City, TN 37601 

(423) 926-1297  hcchoilman@aol.com   
11/14/2018 
via Info Exchange 

17        

18        

19        

20        

 

mailto:josh@renascentinc.com
mailto:pclarke@virginiawrecking.com
mailto:james.cds@att.net
mailto:ccarrier68@gmail.com
mailto:kurt@constpartnersllc.com
mailto:bakersconstruction@earthlink.net
mailto:hcchoilman@aol.com

